COCO’

WHITE WINE By the glass

PINOT GRIGIO, CANTINA CASTELNUOVO, ITALY
CHARDONNAY, HORNHEAD, FRANCE
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEPA MOYA, CHILE

ROSE WINE By the glass

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, CANTINA CASTELNUOVO, ITALY
WHITE ZINFANDEL, ROSEBUD, USA

PROSECCO By the glass

PROSECCO, FALCERI COLLEZIONE, ITALY 125mi
RED WINE By the glass

MALBEC, WAQI, ARGENTINA
MERLOT, SEPA MOYA, CHILE
SHIRAZ, PITCHFORK, AUSTRALIA

WHITE WINE

SNAPPER ROCK, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
Tutensely aromatic, packed with vibrant passionfruit, gooscberries & elderflower. Yum!

ABISMO, TREIXADURA, RIBEIRO, SPAIN
Fresh and invigorating, zingy & zesty with lovely touches of minerality, a great seafood wine.

DOMAINE CAILBOURDIN ‘NANOGYRA' POUILLY-FUME, LOIRE, FRANCE
Put simply a wonderful Fouilly-Fumé, highest quality Sauvignon, hagely enjoyable.

TERRASSES DE LA MER, PICPOUL DE PINET, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
Lively instantly appealing Picpoul from Vineyards next to the oyster beds of Etang de Thau,

GORGO, BIANCO DI CUSTOZA, VENETO, ITALY
Refreshing, fraity & thirst quenching, full of Italian finesse, prodaced from organic vineyards.

RED WINE

RIOJA VEGA, CRIANZA, RIOJA, SPAIN
Succnlent blackberry fruits entwined with vanilla spice, rested in oak for 12 months.

DOPPIO PASSO, PRIMITIVO, PUGLIA, ITALY
Effortlessly silky smooth and intensely juicy, very good with succulent lamb dishes.

BODEGAS FELIX CALLEJO ‘PARAJES DE CALLEJO' RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN
Hand-picked from four singular Vineyards, aged in oak for 18 months, bring on the steak!

MONT D'HORTES, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
Domaine produced Cabernet, medinm bodied, layers of crushed dark fruits, a smooth operator!

HUENTALA WINE ‘SOMRERO’ MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
TImpressive style of WMalbec loaded with sumptuous dark berries, blueberry & dark chocolate.

CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT N.V
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE BRUT N.V
DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL VINTAGE

)

175ml

£5.25
£5.50
£5.25

£5.25
£5.25

£4.50

£5.25
£5.25
£5.50

%
250ml
£6.85

£7.25
£6.85

£6.85
£6.85

£6.85
£6.85
£7.25

75c¢l

£20
£21
£20

£20
£20

£22

£20
£20
£21

£25

£28

£49

£25

£28

£28

£25

£49

£25

£28

£65
£85
£175
£300


https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwjT0a22pdPbAhXObMAKHWF4C8IQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=http://www.cocosmilfordhaven.co.uk/&psig=AOvVaw09m-WFbR3bgv9cjj3uOnHu&ust=1529070429931385

