

	Wine List			
BIN	WHITE WINE By the glass	1 175ml	1 250ml	75cl
l	PINOT GRIGIO, CANTINA CASTELNUOVO, ITALY	£5.25	£6.85	£20
	CHARDONNAY, HORNHEAD, FRANCE	£5.50	£7.25	£21
	SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEPA MOYA, CHILE	£5.25	£6.85	£20
	ROSÉ WINE By the glass			
	PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, CANTINA CASTELNUOVO, ITALY	£5.25	£6.85	£20
	WHITE ZINFANDEL, ROSEBUD, USA	£5.25	£6.85	£20
	PROSECCO By the glass			
	PROSECCO, FALCERI COLLEZIONE, ITALY 125ml	£4.50		£22
	RED WINE By the glass			
	MALBEC, WAQI, ARGENTINA	£5.25	£6.85	£20
	MERLOT, SEPA MOYA, CHILE	£5.25	£6.85	£20
	SHIRAZ, PITCHFORK, AUSTRALIA	£5.50	£7.25	£21
	WHITE WINE			
10	SNAPPER ROCK, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Intensely aromatic, packed with vibrant passionfruit, gooseberries & elderflower. Yum!			£25
4	ABISMO, TREIXADURA, RIBEIRO, SPAIN Fresh and invigorating, Eingy & Eesty with lovely touches of minerality, a great seafood wine.			£28
12	DOMAINE CAILBOURDIN 'NANOGYRA' POUILLY-FUMÉ, LOIRE, FRANCE Put simply a wonderful Pouilly-Fumé, highest quality Sauvignon, hugely enjoyable.			£49
11	TERRASSES DE LA MER, PICPOUL DE PINET, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Lively instantly appealing Picpoul from vineyards next to the oyster beds of Etang de Thau.			£25
15	GORGO, BIANCO DI CUSTOZA, VENETO, ITALY Refreshing, fruity & thirst quenching, full of Italian finesse, produced from organic vineyards.			£28
	RED WINE			
6	RIOJA VEGA, CRIANZA, RIOJA, SPAIN Succulent blackberry fruits entwined with vanilla spice, rested in oak for 12 months.			£28
7	DOPPIO PASSO, PRIMITIVO, PUGLIA, ITALY Effortlessly silky smooth and intensely juicy, very good with succulent lamb dishes.			£25
18	BODEGAS FELIX CALLEJO 'PARAJES DE CALLEJO' RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN Hand-picked from four singular vineyards, aged in oak for 18 months, bring on the steak!			£49
19	MONT D'HORTES, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Domaine produced Cabernet, medium bodied, layers of crushed dark fruits, a smooth operator!			£25
220	HUENTALA WINE 'SOMRERO' MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA Impressive style of Malbec loaded with sumptuous dark berries, blueberry & dark chocolate.			£28
	CHAMPAGNE			
	VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT N.V			£65
	LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT N.V			£85
	DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE			£175
	LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL VINTAGE			£300